
 126.5 0.5 

 1
55

.0
0.

5 

 37.0 0.5 

 63.3  63.3 

 2
3.

0 

 62.5  62.5 

 1
8.

0 
 3

8.
0  1

13
.0

 
 2

4.
0 

M4 MOUNTING HOLES
(2PLCS, LABELED "A")

20MM CABLE ENTRY
(2PLCS, LABELED "B"

 9
6.

0
3.

0 

 30.0 

4G ANTENNA
(MAGNETIC BASE)

 1500.0 50.0 
CABLE LENGTH

 80.0 

 2
8.

8 
 4

6.
0  1200.0 50MM 

 2
3.

0 

A

A

B

B

DESKTOP POWER 
ADAPTER 12V/1A

CABLE LENGTH: 1M

3 PIN WALL PLUG 
POWER CABLE

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

DRAWN

APPV'D

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
FINISH: MATTE
TOLERANCES: 0.5mm

NAME DATE

A.B.N 61 164 165 100
16 ALEXANDRA PARADE, CLIFTON HILL, VIC 3068
PH: +61 3 8341 2888
E: info@pixeltechnologies.com.au
W: www.pixeltechnologies.com.au

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

REVISION 1.0.2303.0

TITLE:

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:2 SHEET 1 OF 1

A3
WEIGHT: 

EM-4GE2-1L
DIMENSION DRAWING

1

16/01/2023STEPHANIE N


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View15


